

INVOICE

BILL TO: AGRITECH LOGISTICS INC 3194 AL HWY 157 CULLMAN, AL 35058 INVOICE DATE: 06/02/2025 INVOICE #: B93397 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 07/02/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
05/30/2025		71 EAST HILL RD, LUDLOW, VT 05149 - 200 E COUNTRY RD 16, HARTFORD, AL 36344			
		Freight Income	1	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00

TOTAL	
\$2,100.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



AGRITECH LOGISTICS, INC.

3194 AL HWY 157 CULLMAN, AL 35058 256-735-1025

CONFIRMATION OF TARIFF VERBAL RATE AGREEMENT

Pursuant to our verbal agreement of 05/30/2025, between Chad Hart of AGRITECH LOGISTICS, INC., hereafter referred to as BROKER, and DISPATCH of RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC., hereafter referred to as Common Carrier:

Both parties agree that BROKERS reference number 31837-0, moving on 05/30/2025, from LUDLOW, VT to HARTFORD, AL (number of intermediate stops shown below), will move at the following rate:

1	FLAT RATE	2,100.0000	\$ 2,100.00
		TOTAL:	\$ 2,100.00

This confirmation governs the movement of the above-referenced freight as of the date specified and hereby amends, is incorporated by reference and becomes a part of that certain Transportation Contract by and between "BROKER" and "Common Carrier". Carrier agrees to sign the Confirmation and return it to BROKER via FAX and Carrier shall be conclusively presumed to have agreed to the rates set forth hereinfor a spot market customer. By its signature below Carrier further represents and warrants that said mutually agreed upon rates are reasonable and compensatory, that the freight would not have been tendered to Carrier at higher rates, and that no shipments handled under such rates will subsequently be subject to a later claim for undercharges.

IF AGREED SERVICES ARE NOT FULFILLED, RATES ARE NEGOTIABLE. IF DOUBLE BROKERED, AGREEMENT IS - VOID!

COMMENTS					
TRAILER MUST BE CLEAN AND FREE FROM DEBRIS					
Common Ca: FHWA# MC086875	BROKER : FHWA# 709801				
RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC.	AGRITECH LOGISTICS, INC.				
ВҮ:	BY: Chad Hart				
TITLE:	TITLE: Dispatch				
	DATE: 05/30/2025				

DATE: PHONE: 708-303-5150 FAX#:708-303-5150

E-MAIL:	
TRK#:	TRL#:
DRIVER 1:	DRIVER CELL:
DRIVER 2:	DRIVER CELL:

PHONE:256-735-1025 Ext: 101 FAX#:256-735-1021

E-MAIL: chad@agritechlogistics.com



AGRITECH LOGISTICS, INC.

3194 AL HWY 157 CULLMAN, AL 35058 256-735-1025

CARRIER PICKUP & DELIVERY SCHEDULE

RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC.

FHWA#: MC086875 Telephone#:708-303-5150 Fax#:708-303-5150 E-mail:dispatch@rtbrz.com

REFER TO THIS NUMBER FOR BILLING OR INQUIRIES==> 31837-0

Special Instructions:

Equipment Required: VAN - 48' Total Load Value: UNDECLARED

[1] Pickup: MAGRIS TALC

71 EAST HILL RD LUDLOW, VT 05149 802-228-6417 Contact: CHERLYE Contact: Date: 05/30/2025 - Commodity: PALLETIZED TALC POWDER Time: 8:00 AM - 10:00 PM P.O.#: S180968 B/L#: SHIP#: Appointment Required: Appointment #: SET BY: Value: UNDECLARED Weight: 43500 Pallet Exchange: Quantity: 0 Driver Load: Length/Width/Height: 0' 0'' x 0' 0'' x 0' 0'' Temperature Controlled: ____ to ___ degrees Fahrenheit

[2] Delivery: KELLY SEED CO.

200 E COUNTY RD 16 HARTFORD, AL 36344 334-588-3821 Contact: Contact: Date: 06/02/2025 - Commodity: Miles: 1320 Time: 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM P.O.#: B/L#: SHIP#: Appointment Required: Appointment #: Set By: Value: UNDECLARED Pallet Exchange: Quantity: 0 Unload:

<<< BILL TO INFORMATION >>>

AGRITECH LOGISTICS, INC. Telephone: 256-735-1025 Fax#: 256-735-1021 3194 AL HWY 157 CULLMAN, AL 35058 e-Mail: chad@agritechlogistics.com

<<< DISPATCH INFORMATION >>>

Contact: Chad Hart Telephone: 256-735-1025 Ext: 101 Fax#: 256-735-1021 e-Mail: chad@agritechlogistics.com

COMMENTS

05/30/2025 7:23 AM CH



	AGRIST	alc	Non - Negotiable	SH	IPPER'S COPY	29-2025
ECEIVED, sul	ject to the *CARF	d ordet, except a	RATE AGREEMENT* or the CONTRACT between the s s noted line (contents and condition of contents of packag in classifications whether individually determined or filed w pr.	Shipper and Carrier ges unknown), mark with any federal state	in effect on the date of ed, consigned, and de a regulatory agency, ex-	shipment the surrout
This line Bill of Lading is not subject to bit y Ignees to in writing between the shipper and carrier. Shipper: Magris Talc USA, Inc. Address: 73 East Hill Road Ludlow,VT 05149 US - UNITED STATES		USA, Inc. Road	Address: Kelly 3 420 So Hartfor 36344 US - UI	Address: Keily Seed Company, CEO 420 South Shiloh Road Hartford,AL		
			Carrier: BRZ Equipment #: W9	19431 s	quipment: Dry Van hip Date: 06- belivery Date: 06-	10-2025
			Time in: _(0 :0	т _0	ime out	30
1.5	- inches				TO 4:00 PM	
BUYER: GA	PICKUP, COUNT GRAVES (SANIGACLLI	GANT GRAVES WHEN LOAD READY; RECEIVIN SEED.COM TEL 229-292-7535	IG HRS 8:00 AM 1	Same 120	er Pick Up
COA: SEND	NT GRAVES (IPMENT	GANT GRAVES WHEN LOAD READY; RECEIVIN	IG HRS 8:00 AM T	TO 4:00 PM erms: FCA Custom of Transfer: Ludiow	
Seal #: Customer P Subject to S the consignic carrier shall	O#: EMAIL G ection 7 of the 1 not make delive	ANT 3-10-25	GANT GRAVES WHEN LOAD READY; RECEIVIN	Freight T Location vered to ent: The	erms: FCA Custom	
Seal #: Customer P Subject to S the consignic carrier shall Magris Talc	O#: EMAIL G ection 7 of the 1 re without resound not make delive USA, Inc	ANT 3-10-25 Ferms and Con ince on the con eny of this shipn	GANT GRAVES WHEN LOAD READY; RECEIVIN SEED.COM TEL 229-292-7535 ditions line of Carriage. If the shipment is to be delh signor, the consignor shall sign the following statme nent without payment of freight and other lawful cha	Freight T Location wered to ant: The arges.	erms: FCA Custom of Transfer: Ludiow	
Seal #: Customer P Subject to S the consignic carrier shall Magris Talc	O#: EMAIL G ection 7 of the 1 ee without resound not make delive USA, Inc f Consignor	ANT 3-10-25 Terms and Con ince on the con any of this shipn	GANT GRAVES WHEN LOAD READY; RECEIVIN SEED.COM TEL 229-292-7535 ditions line of Carriage. If the shipment is to be deli- signor, the consignor shall sign the following statme ment without payment of freight and other lawful cha	Vered to ant: The urges.	erms: FCA Custom of Transfer: Ludiow	, VT
Seal #: Customer P Subject to S the consignic carrier shall Magris Talc	O#: EMAIL G ection 7 of the 1 ee without resound not make delive USA, Inc f Consignor	ANT 3-10-25 Terms and Con ince on the con any of this shipn	GANT GRAVES WHEN LOAD READY; RECEIVIN SEED.COM TEL 229-292-7535 ditions line of Carriage. If the shipment is to be deli- signor, the consignor shall sign the following statme ment without payment of freight and other lawful cha	Vered to ant: The urges.	erms: FCA Custom of Transfer: Ludiow when loading. RITY FROM THE SH	, VT
Seal #: Customer P Subject to S the consignic carrier shall Magris Talc	O#: EMAIL G ection 7 of the 1 ee without resound not make delive USA, Inc f Consignor	ANT 3-10-25 Terms and Con ince on the con eny of this shipn Load is suscep NT MUST NOT	GANT GRAVES WHEN LOAD READY; RECEIVIN SEED.COM TEL 229-292-7535 ditions line of Carriage. If the shipment is to be delh signor, the consignor shall sign the following statme nent without payment of freight and other lawful cha	IG HRS 8:00 AM T Freight T Location ant: The arges. Is with long forks v IRITTEN AUTHOF	erms: FCA Custom of Transfer: Ludiow	HIPPER Net Weight(Ibs
BUYER: GA COA: SEND Seal #: Customer P Subject to S the consigne carrier shall Magris Talo Signature o	O#: EMAIL G ection 7 of the T ee without resound not make delive USA, Inc f Consignor	ANT 3-10-25 Terms and Con ince on the con any of this shiph Load is suscep NT MUST NOT No of Bags	GANT GRAVES WHEN LOAD READY; RECEIVIN SEED.COM TEL 229-292-7535 ditions line of Carriage. If the shipment is to be deli- signor, the consignor shall sign the following statme nent without payment of freight and other lawful cha tible to odor and moisture. Please do not use forklift BE DIVERTED OR RECONSIGNED WITHOUT W	Freight T Location vered to ent: The inges. is with long forks v RITTEN AUTHOF ceptions	when loading.	HIPPER Net Weight(Ibs 42,000.00

Rate is individually determined and not subject to		and the second
Shipper Signature, ZUDICH KM Date 5/30/25	Driver Signature X10_lin	Received by
Date 5130125	Date 5 30 35	
Shipper Name Magris Talc USA, Inc.	Driver	Date
Compter rise in and	Carrier Name	

All complaints regarding the condition of the shipment must be reported to a representative of Magris Talc USA, Inc. within 10 days of receiving the shipment.

A written description of the damage and photos of the damaged product in the container must be provided. If the bags are visibly damaged under the

A written description of the damage and photos of the damaged product in the container must be provided. If the cards are verify wrap, photograph the pallet prior to, and after, unwrapping it.